93

Appropriations for the Public Trust Office Account.

PUBLIC TRUST OFFICE ACCOUNT.

Item.

GO D

Lele ol e ) [+

10

11

Chargeable on the Public Trust Office
Account.

COLONIAL TREASURER.

1898-99.
Total number of officers ... 44

VOTE No. 114.

SALARIES—
Publie Trustee .
‘Deputy Public Trustee (£25), and Chief Clerk (£4:00)
Solicitor

16 Clerks : 1 at £325, 1 at £300, 1at £280, 1 at £2@O,

3 at £185, 1 at £180, 1 at £170, 1 at £165, 1 at £150,
2 at £1385, 1 at £130, 1 at £125, 1 at £120
4 Shorthand-wmters and Typists: 2 at £125, 1 at £90

1 at £40 . -

8 Cadets: 1 at £80, 5 at £70, 2 at £60
Reserves Agent, Now Plymouth
Clerk, Reserves Agency
District A gents : Christchurch
Auckland
Dunedin .
Greymouth. ...
Napier .
Clerks. and Cadets at Agencies—
Chiristchurch, 1 at £110, 1 at £40
Auckland, 1 at £130, 1 at £80
Dunedin, 1 at £90, 1 at £80
Local Audit, £240; TLondon Agency, £75..

Torar~Vore No. 114

1898-99.

2:970

800: |
425 |
500

380 |
560
275 )
156

340
250
190
150

150

210
170
315 |:

8,171

PUBLIC TRUST OFFICE ACCOUNT

£8,171




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

