PUBLIC TRUST OFFICE ACCOUNT.

tem.		1898	-99.
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Chargeable on the Public Trust Office Account.	£	£
l.	COLONIAL TREASURER.		
	1898-99.		
	Total number of officers 44		
	VOTE No. 114.		. •
	SALARIES—	800	
l	Public Trustee	425	
2 3	Deputy Public Trustee (£25), and Chief Clerk (£400)	500	
4	Solicitor 16 Clerks: 1 at £325, 1 at £300, 1 at £280, 1 at £200,	603	
32	3 at £185, 1 at £180, 1 at £170, 1 at £165, 1 at £150,		
	2 at £135, 1 at £130, 1 at £125, 1 at £120	2,970	
5	4 Shorthand-writers and Typists: 2 at £125, 1 at £90,	,	
•	1 at £40	380	
6	8 Cadets: 1 at £80, 5 at £70, 2 at £60	550	
7	Reserves Agent, New Plymouth	275	
8	Clerk, Reserves Agency	156	
9	District Agents: Christchurch	340	
	Auckland	340	
	Dunedin	250	
	Greymouth	190	
	Napier	150	
10	Clerks and Cadets at Agencies—	150	
	Christchurch, 1 at £110, 1 at £40	210	
	Auckland, 1 at £130, 1 at £80	170	
	Dunedin, 1 at £90, 1 at £80	315	
11	Local Audit, £240; London Agency, £75	9.10	
	TOTAL-VOTE No. 114		8,171